
2023年-2024年 津島市 休⽇診療当番表
診療時間 ９：００〜１２：００

受付⽇ 担当⻭科医院 電話番号 郵便番号 所在地
4⽉2⽇(⽇) すずき⻭科 0567-24-7133 496-0005 神守町字森本29
4⽉9⽇(⽇) たかしま⻭科 0567-26-3939 496-0853 宮川町1-97-2
4⽉16⽇(⽇) 杉野⻭科医院 0567-26-4423 496-0038 橘町4-98
4⽉23⽇(⽇) のだ⻭科クリニック 0567-55-7676 496-0866 ⼤和町2-23
4⽉29⽇(祝) はせ川⻭科 0567-24-3834 496-0005 神守町古道34
4⽉30⽇(⽇) ヒルマデンタルクリニック 0567-26-0586 496-0004 蛭間町弁⽇105
5⽉3⽇(祝) 向井⻭科医院 0567-26-1881 496-0009 葉苅町字北町7
5⽉4⽇(祝) ⻭科⼭⽥クリニック 0567-24-8005 496-0037 ⻄愛宕町1-99-1-3
5⽉5⽇(祝) わたなべ⻭科医院 0567-26-0808 496-0037 ⻄愛宕町2-78
5⽉7⽇(⽇) 下切⻭科医院 0567-26-0118 496-0029 下切町字⾼橋128-3
5⽉14⽇(⽇) ⽇光川⻭科 0567-24-1725 496-0019 百島町字丸⽥58番地1
5⽉21⽇(⽇) ひらの⻭科 0567-28-4180 496-0807 天王通6-66-2
5⽉28⽇(⽇) つしまスマイル⻭科クリニック 0567-22-2300 496-0071 新開町2-18
6⽉4⽇(⽇) 愛知ひとまち⻭科医院 0567-28-8280 496-0862 城⼭町2丁⽬130-1
6⽉11⽇(⽇) げんき⻭科 0567-28-0222 496-0048 藤⾥町3丁⽬6番地
6⽉18⽇(⽇) のだ⻭科クリニック 0567-55-7676 496-0866 ⼤和町2-23
6⽉25⽇(⽇) いしがき⻭科 0567-22-3977 496-0042 寺前町3-21-1
7⽉2⽇(⽇) ふじさと⻭科 0567-24-3537 496-0048 藤⾥町２丁⽬２
7⽉9⽇(⽇) いしがき⻭科 0567-22-3977 496-0042 寺前町3-21-1
7⽉16⽇(⽇) 津島みらい⻭科矯正⻭科 0567-31-9500 496-0036 愛宕町8丁⽬3番地
7⽉17⽇(祝) 愛⻭科⾼⾒クリニック 0567-23-1351 496-0819 ⼜吉町1-13-1
7⽉23⽇(⽇) 井桁⻭科 0567-25-7880 496-0038 橘町2-71-1
7⽉30⽇(⽇) 内⽥⻭科医院 0567-26-2714 496-0834 南本町3-27
8⽉6⽇(⽇) 宇佐⾒⻭科医院 0567-28-7280 496-0001 ⻘塚町4-102
8⽉11⽇(祝) ウエダ⻭科クリニック 0567-31-3922 496-0014 ⾦柳町字神様⽥２２３
8⽉13⽇(⽇) ⼤⿅デンタルクリニック 0567-25-7198 496-0031 埋⽥町５−３１
8⽉20⽇(⽇) ⼤⿅⻭科医院 0567-26-2043 496-0801 藤浪町3-79
8⽉27⽇(⽇) つしまファミリー⻭科 0567-26-4335 496-0046 柳原町1-48
9⽉3⽇(⽇) 昭和⻭科クリニック 0567-26-1333 496-0809 昭和町4-14
9⽉10⽇(⽇) すずき⻭科 0567-24-7133 496-0005 神守町字森本29
9⽉17⽇(⽇) たかしま⻭科 0567-26-3939 496-0853 宮川町1-97-2
9⽉18⽇(祝) 杉野⻭科医院 0567-26-4423 496-0038 橘町4-98
9⽉23⽇(祝) にしおわり中央⻭科おやこ⻭科 0567-31-7885 496-0004 蛭間町宮重457
9⽉24⽇(⽇) 愛知ひとまち⻭科医院 0567-28-8280 496-0862 城⼭町2丁⽬130-1
10⽉1⽇(⽇) ヒルマデンタルクリニック 0567-26-0586 496-0004 蛭間町弁⽇105
10⽉8⽇(⽇) 向井⻭科医院 0567-26-1881 496-0009 葉苅町字北町7
10⽉9⽇(祝) ⻭科⼭⽥クリニック 0567-24-8005 496-0037 ⻄愛宕町1-99-1-3
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10⽉15⽇(⽇) わたなべ⻭科医院 0567-26-0808 496-0037 ⻄愛宕町2-78
10⽉22⽇(⽇) 下切⻭科医院 0567-26-0118 496-0029 下切町字⾼橋128-3
10⽉29⽇(⽇) ひらの⻭科 0567-28-4180 496-0807 天王通6-66-2
11⽉3⽇(祝) ⽇光川⻭科 0567-24-1725 496-0019 百島町字丸⽥58番地1
11⽉5⽇(⽇) げんき⻭科 0567-28-0222 496-0048 藤⾥町3丁⽬6番地
11⽉12⽇(⽇) はせ川⻭科 0567-24-3834 496-0005 神守町古道34
11⽉19⽇(⽇) のだ⻭科クリニック 0567-55-7676 496-0866 ⼤和町2-23
11⽉23⽇(祝) つしまスマイル⻭科クリニック 0567-22-2300 496-0071 新開町2-18
11⽉26⽇(⽇) いしがき⻭科 0567-22-3977 496-0042 寺前町3-21-1
12⽉3⽇(⽇) ふじさと⻭科 0567-24-3537 496-0048 藤⾥町２丁⽬２
12⽉10⽇(⽇) 井桁⻭科 0567-25-7880 496-0038 橘町2-71-1
12⽉17⽇(⽇) 津島みらい⻭科矯正⻭科 0567-31-9500 496-0036 愛宕町8丁⽬3番地
12⽉24⽇(⽇) 愛⻭科⾼⾒クリニック 0567-23-1351 496-0819 ⼜吉町1-13-1
12⽉29⽇(⾦) にしおわり中央⻭科おやこ⻭科 0567-31-7885 496-0004 蛭間町宮重457
12⽉30⽇(⼟) 内⽥⻭科医院 0567-26-2714 496-0834 南本町3-27
12⽉31⽇(⽇) 宇佐⾒⻭科医院 0567-28-7280 496-0001 ⻘塚町4-102
1⽉1⽇(祝) ウエダ⻭科クリニック 0567-31-3922 496-0014 ⾦柳町字神様⽥２２３
1⽉2⽇(⽕) ⼤⿅デンタルクリニック 0567-25-7198 496-0031 埋⽥町５−３１
1⽉3⽇(⽔) ⼤⿅⻭科医院 0567-26-2043 496-0801 藤浪町3-79
1⽉7⽇(⽇) つしまファミリー⻭科 0567-26-4335 496-0046 柳原町1-48
1⽉8⽇(祝) 昭和⻭科クリニック 0567-26-1333 496-0809 昭和町4-14
1⽉14⽇(⽇) すずき⻭科 0567-24-7133 496-0005 神守町字森本29
1⽉21⽇(⽇) たかしま⻭科 0567-26-3939 496-0853 宮川町1-97-2
1⽉28⽇(⽇) 杉野⻭科医院 0567-26-4423 496-0038 橘町4-98
2⽉4⽇(⽇) ふじさと⻭科 0567-24-3537 496-0048 藤⾥町２丁⽬２
2⽉11⽇(⽇) 愛知ひとまち⻭科医院 0567-28-8280 496-0862 城⼭町2丁⽬130-1
2⽉12⽇(祝) ヒルマデンタルクリニック 0567-26-0586 496-0004 蛭間町弁⽇105
2⽉18⽇(⽇) 向井⻭科医院 0567-26-1881 496-0009 葉苅町字北町7
2⽉23⽇(祝) ⻭科⼭⽥クリニック 0567-24-8005 496-0037 ⻄愛宕町1-99-1-3
2⽉25⽇(⽇) わたなべ⻭科医院 0567-26-0808 496-0037 ⻄愛宕町2-78
3⽉3⽇(⽇) 下切⻭科医院 0567-26-0118 496-0029 下切町字⾼橋128-3
3⽉10⽇(⽇) ひらの⻭科 0567-28-4180 496-0807 天王通6-66-2
3⽉17⽇(⽇) ⽇光川⻭科 0567-24-1725 496-0019 百島町字丸⽥58番地1
3⽉20⽇(祝) げんき⻭科 0567-28-0222 496-0048 藤⾥町3丁⽬6番地
3⽉24⽇(⽇) はせ川⻭科 0567-24-3834 496-0005 神守町古道34
3⽉31⽇(⽇) つしまスマイル⻭科クリニック 0567-22-2300 496-0071 新開町2-18
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